A. IMPLEMENTATION + STEWARDSHIP OF ROCHESTER 2034

KEY TAKEAWAYS

- Rochester 2034 will be adopted by City Council and City Code will be modified to recognize and help implement Rochester 2034.
- Rochester 2034 will inform City budget decisions and lays the groundwork to update the City's Zoning Code.
- The City plays an important role in helping to implement Rochester 2034, but it is a communitywide plan, not just a City plan.
- Successfully implementing Rochester 2034 will take collaboration, funding, resources, and commitment from the public and community partners in addition to City Hall.



POTITIONE.